CADDY MACROFIX, Stainless Steel
• Category II noise reduction according to DIN EN ISO 3822-1
• Compliant for sound insulation design according to DIN 4109
• Reaction-to-fire classification is "E" in compliance with DIN EN 13501-1:2010-01
RS
OD
Sc
L

OD
Pipe Size NB/DN Rod Size
RS
Width
W
Thickness
T
Screw
Diameter
Sc
Screw
Length
L
Static Load
F
MXE015S6 595595 12 – 15 mm 1/4" 8 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 20 mm 1 000 N
MXE019S6 595600 15 – 19 mm 3/8" 10 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 20 mm 1 000 N
MXE024S6 595610 20 – 24 mm 1/2" 15 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 20 mm 1 000 N
MXE030S6 595620 25 – 30 mm 3/4" 20 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 20 mm 1 000 N
MXE037S6 595630 32 – 37 mm 1" 25 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 20 mm 1 000 N
MXE045S6 595640 40 – 45 mm 1 1/4" 32 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 25 mm 1 000 N
MXE049S6 595645 44 – 49 mm – – M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE053S6 595650 48 – 53 mm 1 1/2" 40 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE058S6 595660 54 – 58 mm – – M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE063S6 595670 59 – 63 mm 2" 50 M8 20 mm 1,5 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE064S6 595675 62 – 64 mm – – M8 25 mm 2,0 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE073S6 595680 68 – 73 mm – – M8 25 mm 2,0 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE080S6 595690 75 – 80 mm 2 1/2" 65 M8 25 mm 2,0 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXE086S6 595695 82 – 86 mm – – M8 25 mm 2,0 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXT091S6 595700 89 – 91 mm 3" 80 M10 25 mm 2,0 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXT103S6 595710 95 – 103 mm – – M10 25 mm 2,0 mm M6 25 mm 1 300 N
MXT116S6 595720 108 –
116 mm